MOTO GP - SHUTTLE BUSES
SAN REMO - CAPE WOOLAMAI

PhilliplslandBus

Silverwater Resort, Entrance 7:55 - 8:25 - 8:55 - 9:25 - 9:55 - 10:25 - 10:55 - 11:25 - 11:55 - 12:25
San Remo Vline Stop 8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30
Newhaven Vline Stop 8:03 8:18 8:33 8:48 9:03 9:18 9:33 9:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33
Cape Woolamai Vline Stop 8:05 8:20 8:35 8:50 9:05 9:20 9:35 9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35
Surf Beach Store 8:10 8:25 8:40 8:55 9:10 9:25 9:40 9:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40
Sunderland Bay Vline Stop 8:12 8:27 8:42 8:57 9:12 9:27 9:42 9:57 10:12  10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42
Bermagui Cr Sunset Strip 8:13 8:28 8:43 8:58 9:13 9:28 9:43 9:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43
A Maze N Things 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45
Phillip Island Race Track 8:20 835  8:50 9:35 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50
T N T N A T R B T T T T T T
Phillip Island Race Track 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30 2:45

A Maze N Things 12:35 12:50 1:05 1:20 1:35 1:50 2:05 2:20 2:35 2:50

Bermagui Cr Sunset Strip 12:37 12:52  1:07 1:22 1:37 1:52 2:07 2:22 2:37 2:52 Depa rting Track

Sunderland Bay Vline Stop 12:38  12:53 1:08 1:23 1:38 1:53 2:08 2:23 2:38 2:53

Surf Beach Store 12:40 12:55 1:10  1:25  1:40  1:55  2:10  2:25  2:40  2:55 consistently

Cape Woolamai Vline Stop 12:45  1:00 1:15 1:30 1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30 2:45 3:00

Newhaven Vline Stop 12:47 1:02 1:17 1:32 1:47 2:02 2:17 2:32 2:47 3:02 between 3pm & 6pm

San Remo Vline Stop 12:50  1:05 1:20 1:35 1:50 2:05 2:20 2:35 2:50 3:05

Silverwater Resort, Entrance 12:55 1:10 1:25 1:40 1:55 2:10 2:25 2:40 2:55 3:10

\SHUTTLE SERVICE INFORMATION - Operating Friday, Saturday & Sunday

TIMES: Departing listed bus stops as per timetable 8:00am to 6:00pm
LOCATION: GATE 1 BUS INTERCHANGE

FARES: $18 Day Pass - $50 for three day pass
$10 per one way (available for departing the track only)
Online visit: www.southcoastbus.com.au/timetable




